
 
 
 

NATCA Northwest Mountain Leads 

Regional Vice 
President  

Steph Winder (ZLC) 
(801) 633-7479 

swinder@natca.org 

Alternate RVP 
Cassie Labelle (GEG) 

(253) 307-8528 
clabelle@natca.net 

Alternate RVP 
Matt Scala (D01) 
(720) 238-9000 

matt.scala@natca.net 

Air Safety Investigations 
(ASI) 

Brandon Johnson (SLC) 
(386) 299-6201 

bjohnson@natca.net 
asi@natca.net 

CISM 
Sam Navarro (SEA) 

(206) 713-5191 
snavarro@natca.net 

cism@natca.net 

Communications 
Zac Ploch (DEN) 
(862) 377-4688 

zploch@natca.org 
nnm-comms@natca.org 

Constitution 
Drew Stewart (ZSE) 

(503) 593-8178 
drew.stewart@natca.net 

Disaster Response 
Committee (DRC) 
Caty Gallucci (ZDV) 

(631) 525-3460 
cgallucci@natca.net 

drc@natca.net 

Disaster Response 
Committee (DRC) 

Zac Ploch (DEN) 
(862) 377-4688 

zploch@natca.org 
drc@natca.net 

Drug & Alcohol 
Tyler Lutz (D01) 
(303) 907-2707 

lutz.ty@gmail.com 

Employee Assistance 
Program (EAP) 

VACANT 

Election Support (ESC) 
Lindsay Williams (ZSE) 

(253) 561-1574 
lmw907@hotmail.com 
esc@members.natca.org 

Finance 
Will Berg (D01) 
(319) 389-5345 

wberg@natca.org 

Hardship 
Scott Lenord (SEA) 

(907) 590-0086 
scott.lenord@gmail.com 

Legislative 
Jenny Benjamin (ZDV) 

(970) 215-7028 
jenny.benjamin@natca.net 

Labor Relations (LR) 
Matt Scala (D01) 
(720) 238-9000 

matt.scala@natca.net 

NCEPT 
Ryan O’Hare (DEN) 

(585) 899-0862 
ohare.ryan.p@gmail.com 

Onboarding 
Cassie Labelle (GEG) 

(253) 307-8528 
clabelle@natca.net 

Organizing 
Clay McCarty (BOI) 

(801) 633-1883 
mccarty111@gmail.com 

OSHA 
Natalie Glore (SEA) 

(386) 451-5146 
natalie.glore@gmail.com 

OWCP 
VACANT 

Pay 
VACANT 

Reloaded 
Jamie Sanders (APA) 

(720) 810-1421 
jsanders@natca.net 

Professional Standards 
Denver 

Gordon Williams (ZDV) 
(303) 775-4567 

gordw33@gmail.com 

Professional Standards 
Salt Lake 

James Longmore (S56) 
(801) 654-5979 

jameslongmore14@yahoo.com 

Professional Standards 
Seattle 

Kyle Hoover (S46) 
(360) 265-1263 

ps.sea@natca.net 

Safety 
Brandon Johnson (SLC) 

(386) 299-6201 
bjohnson@natca.net 

Training/TRB 
Zac Ploch (DEN) 
(862) 377-4688 

zploch@natca.org 
nnm-training@natca.org 

nnm-trb@natca.org 

Training 
Denver 

Jake Zakrzewski (ZDV) 
(715) 252-9404 

jake.zakrzewski@gmail.com 
nnm-training@natca.org 

Training 
Salt Lake 

Chris Bakke (SLC) 
(801) 633-6963 

cbakke@natca.net 
nnm-training@natca.org 

 

Training 
Seattle 

Alan Zelez (S46) 
(907) 360-1400 

azelez@natca.net 
nnm-training@natca.org 

 


